Switch OT40F3
Switch OT40F3
Global Commercial Alias Switch OT40F3
Product ID 3AUA0000047420
ABB Type Designation Switch OT40F3
Catalog Description Switch OT40F3
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Switch OT40F3ABB Type Designation
85044084CN8
Finland (FI)
United States (US)
India (IN)
Country of Origin
85044084Customs Tariff Number
R1Frame Size
Switch OT40F3Global Commercial Alias
0.12 kgGross Weight
Switch OT40F3Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
Switch OT40F3Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
ACS310Product Main Type
Switch OT40F3Product Name
0.11 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.11 mmProduct Net Height
0 kgProduct Net Weight
0.11 mmProduct Net Width
EGTOpt___Component_AC_optionsProduct Type
NoQuote Only